118C3-315AR1 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
RF Solutions 118C3-315AR1 RF Solutions Supplier RF Solutions Distributor
RF Solutions 118C3-315AR1
RF Solutions
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 118C3-315AR1
MANUFACTURER RF Solutions
DESCRIPTION TRANSMITTER AM REMOTE 315MHZ 3SW
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Not applicable / Not applicable
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1202 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 10 V ~ 16 V
SERIES 118
SENSITIVITY -
POWER - OUTPUT 10mW
OTHER NAMES 118C3-315A
MODULATION OR PROTOCOL KEELOQ
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Not applicable / Not applicable
INTERFACE Handheld, 3 Button
FUNCTION Transmitter, KeeLoq
FREQUENCY 315MHz
FEATURES 3 Switches
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Transmitter, KeeLoq 315MHz KEELOQ Handheld, 3 Button
DATA RATE (MAX) -
APPLICATIONS General Remote Control, Garage Opener, RKE
118C3-315AR1
Part Number: 118C3-315AR1
Manufacturer/Brand: RF Solutions
Product description TRANSMITTER AM REMOTE 315MHZ 3SW
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Not applicable / Not applicable
Stock Condition 1202 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
118C3-315AR1.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 118C3-315AR1
118C3-315AR1.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
1189A 010N1000
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  COAX 75 OHM RG6 18AWG
In stock:  436 pcs
RFQ
1189A 0101000
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  CABLE COAX 18 AWG 1000'
In stock:  383 pcs
RFQ
118EGA101M100TT
Manufacturers:  American Technical Ceramics
Description:  CAP CER 100PF 100V NONSTND
In stock:  49461 pcs
RFQ
1189A 009U500
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  COAX 75 OHM RG6 18AWG
In stock:  544 pcs
RFQ
1189A 010U1000
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  COAX 75 OHM RG6 18AWG
In stock:  445 pcs
RFQ
1189AP 8771000
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  COAX 75 OHM RG6 18AWG PLENUM
In stock:  70 pcs
RFQ
118CL101M100TT
Manufacturers:  American Technical Ceramics
Description:  CAP CER 100PF 100V NONSTND
In stock:  40705 pcs
RFQ
1189A 010U500
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  COAX 75 OHM RG6 18AWG
In stock:  529 pcs
RFQ
118C1-315AR1
Manufacturers:  RF Solutions
Description:  TRANSMITTER AM REMOTE 315MHZ 1SW
In stock:  1086 pcs
RFQ
1189A 2901000
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  COAX 75 OHM RG6 18AWG
In stock:  400 pcs
RFQ
1189A 0105000
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  COAX 75 OHM RG6 18AWG
In stock:  79 pcs
RFQ
118TR
Manufacturers:  Keystone Electronics Corp.
Description:  COMPACT NEGATIVE CONTACT - 12MM
In stock:  614729 pcs
RFQ